
飛達田徑會
2025年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

女子 U12 - 60米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:30 (10:10~10:20)

鄺蘊琦2 1463U12 馬頭涌(KWONG WAN KEI

唐維妮3 1617U12 屈臣氏Tong Wai Ni

司徒海楹4 1371U12 愉園Szeto Feronia Hoi 

伍思瑜5 1449U12 MoveNg Sze Yu

黃銥澄6 1373U12 景林天主WONG YI CHING KATHY

文譽浠7 1467U12 馬頭涌(MAN YU HEI

林思芊8 1393U12 聖瑪大肋LAM SZE CHIN

女子 U12 - 60米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:30 (10:10~10:20)

黎蔚瑤2 1438U12 MoveLai Wai Yiu

金成禧3 1480U12 北角衛理KIM SUNG HEE

陳希顏4 1508U12 培道Chan Hei Ngan

林芷澄5 1604U12 屈臣氏Lam Tse Ching Rosely

崔紫姚6 1618U12 屈臣氏Tsui Tsz Iu

陳悅曦7 1549U12 沙胡Chan Yuet Hei

周奕攸8 1591U12 屈臣氏CHAU NINA YIK YAU

女子 U12 - 60米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:30 (10:10~10:20)

林泳言1 1553U12 沙胡Lam Rain Yin

蔡欣瞳2 1345U12 華協CHOY YAN TUNG

林姵廷3 1439U12 MoveLam Pui Ting

莊晴琋4 1544U12 沙體Chong Charlotte

曾詠嵐5 1582U12 大埔田徑Tsang Wing Laam

霍晞然6 1346U12 華協LEDARNEY HAZEL IRENE

李宛霖7 1554U12 沙胡Lenny Li

姚皓怡8 1424U12 MoveChloe Yiu

女子 U12 - 60米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:30 (10:10~10:20)

李沚澄1 1608U12 屈臣氏LI TSZ CHING GRACE

吳小芊2 1563U12 公民Ng siu Chin

詹凱延3 1598U12 屈臣氏JIM HOI YIN

趙信琳4 1575U12 大埔田徑Chiu Shun Lam 

陳稀晴5 1426U12 MoveERNI HAILEY JAYE

符芊柔6 1428U12 MoveFoo Scarlett

楊敖奜7 1342U12 蔡繼有Yeung Ao Fei Ophie

易薈予8 1520U12 培道Yi Hui Yu

女子 U12 - 100米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

何韻晴2 1476U12 北角衛理HO WAN CHING

林軒彤3 1578U12 大埔田徑Lam Hin Tung

楊舒由4 1489U12 北角衛理YEUNG ANABELLE

黃銥澄5 1373U12 景林天主WONG YI CHING KATHY

劉卓欣6 1361U12 協和(長LAU CHEUK YAN

陳頌澄7 1412U12 MoveCHAN CHUNG CHING

女子 U12 - 100米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

周奕攸2 1591U12 屈臣氏CHAU NINA YIK YAU

張芷瑞4 1528U12 培僑書院ZHANG Tsz Sui

薛芷凝5 1526U12 培僑書院SIT Tsz Ying

陳稀晴6 1426U12 MoveERNI HAILEY JAYE

鄺蘊琦7 1463U12 馬頭涌(KWONG WAN KEI

女子 U12 - 100米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

楊嬉嬈2 1455U12 MoveYeung Hayiu

曾詠嵐3 1582U12 大埔田徑Tsang Wing Laam

黎信希4 1369U12 愉園Lai Shun Hei

許德悅5 1348U12 播道HUI Tak Yuet

張凱璇6 1420U12 MoveCheung Hoi Shuen

林姵廷7 1439U12 MoveLam Pui Ting

符芊柔8 1428U12 MoveFoo Scarlett

女子 U12 - 100米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

李沚澄2 1608U12 屈臣氏LI TSZ CHING GRACE

梁晨3 1481U12 北角衛理LEUNG SUN AMELIA

許洛旖4 1500U12 飛達HUI LOK YI LEANNE

李菀桐5 1558U12 宣基LI YUEN TUNG

羅千惠6 1579U12 大埔田徑Law chin wai

唐維妮7 1617U12 屈臣氏Tong Wai Ni

關裊言8 1436U12 MoveKwan Niu Yin

女子 U12 - 100米 (第 5 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

何心穎2 1430U12 MoveHo sum wing

李菀珈3 1557U12 宣基LI YUEN KA

易薈予4 1520U12 培道Yi Hui Yu

陳茗睿5 1587U12 屈臣氏Chan Ming Yui Kacie

余熙彤6 1585U12 大埔田徑YU HEI TUNG CASEY

蔡欣瞳7 1345U12 華協CHOY YAN TUNG

司徒海楹8 1371U12 愉園Szeto Feronia Hoi 

女子 U12 - 200米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:30 (11:10~11:20)

李宛霖3 1554U12 沙胡Lenny Li

盧諾彤4 1383U12 真光(小)Lo Margaret

何頌柔5 1577U12 大埔田徑ho chung yau

葉苡萱6 1478U12 北角衛理IP YI HUEN
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女子 U12 - 200米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:30 (11:10~11:20)

何韻晴7 1476U12 北角衛理HO WAN CHING

陳星潼8 1459U12 馬頭涌(CHAN SING TUNG

女子 U12 - 200米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:30 (11:10~11:20)

李名晞3 1370U12 愉園Lee Ming Hei

關裊言4 1436U12 MoveKwan Niu Yin

李傲凝5 1444U12 MoveLee Olivia

楊穎蓁6 1456U12 MoveYeung Wing Tsun

葉韋欣7 1434U12 MoveIp Wai Yan

談諾昕8 1560U12 宣基Tam Nok Yan Elisa

女子 U12 - 200米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:30 (11:10~11:20)

黃靖融3 1450U12 MoveWong Ching Yung

張懿行4 1593U12 屈臣氏Cheung Yee Hang

馬向兒5 1610U12 屈臣氏Ma Heung Yi

林芷葇6 1441U12 MoveLam Tsz Yau

梁晨7 1481U12 北角衛理LEUNG SUN AMELIA

高靖雅8 1600U12 屈臣氏Ko Ching Nga

女子 U12 - 400米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 14:50 (14:30~14:40)

陳悅曦3 1549U12 沙胡Chan Yuet Hei

林芷欣4 1605U12 屈臣氏Lam Tsz Yan

粘馨文5 1392U12 聖瑪大肋CHIM HENG MAN

羅沛萱6 1395U12 子跑團LO PUI HUN

黎泇嶠7 1368U12 愉園Lai Ka Kiu

張凱璇8 1420U12 MoveCheung Hoi Shuen

女子 U12 - 400米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 14:50 (14:30~14:40)

王悦晴3 1487U12 北角衛理WONG YUET CHING

楊穎蓁4 1456U12 MoveYeung Wing Tsun

王玥然5 1364U12 香港競走Bella Cheron Wang

王蔚溱6 1454U12 MoveWong Wai Tsun

林芷葇7 1441U12 MoveLam Tsz Yau

慕容悅8 1613U12 屈臣氏MO-YUNG, YUET KYLIE

女子 U12 - 400米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 14:50 (14:30~14:40)

李信希3 1482U12 北角衛理LI SHUN HEI

呂樂瑤4 1396U12 子跑團LU LOK IO

潘羽晴5 1468U12 馬頭涌(POON YU CHING

談諾昕6 1560U12 宣基Tam Nok Yan Elisa

梁靜蕎7 1607U12 屈臣氏Leung Ching Kiu

李傲凝8 1444U12 MoveLee Olivia

女子 U11~U12 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-03-01 -> 12:40 (12:20~12:30)

2 U12 MoveMove

3 U12 馬頭涌(馬頭涌官立小學(紅磡灣)

8 U12 宣基SUNKEI

女子 U12 - 跳高 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 14:30 (14:10~14:20)

張梧漾1 1620U12 屈臣氏ZHANG IRELIA WU YANG

王妍2 1530U12 南華Wong Yin, Ellie

林梓晴3 1512U12 培道Lam Tsz Ching

林泳言4 1553U12 沙胡Lam Rain Yin

葉苡萱5 1478U12 北角衛理IP YI HUEN

陳星潼6 1459U12 馬頭涌(CHAN SING TUNG

康可凝7 1366U12 香港競走Kang Kening Mia

女子 U12 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:35 (11:15~11:25)

王蔚溱1 1454U12 MoveWong Wai Tsun

麥格萄2 1612U12 屈臣氏MAK Ainslie

詹凱延3 1598U12 屈臣氏JIM HOI YIN

李綺橋4 1609U12 屈臣氏LI YI KIU

王芍穎5 1363U12 協和(長WONG CHEUK WING

文譽浠6 1467U12 馬頭涌(MAN YU HEI

談諾昕7 1560U12 宣基Tam Nok Yan Elisa

黎泇嶠8 1368U12 愉園Lai Ka Kiu

崔紫姚9 1618U12 屈臣氏Tsui Tsz Iu

楊舒由10 1489U12 北角衛理YEUNG ANABELLE

黎卓欣11 1511U12 培道Lai Cheuk Yan

王悦晴12 1487U12 北角衛理WONG YUET CHING

李信希13 1482U12 北角衛理LI SHUN HEI

何韻晴14 1476U12 北角衛理HO WAN CHING

陳以心15 1474U12 北角衛理CHAN YEE SHUM KENOSIS

何頌柔16 1577U12 大埔田徑ho chung yau

吳小芊17 1563U12 公民Ng siu Chin

黃靖融18 1450U12 MoveWong Ching Yung

鍾育恩19 1596U12 屈臣氏Chung Yuk Yan

李菀桐20 1558U12 宣基LI YUEN TUNG

楊嬉嬈21 1455U12 MoveYeung Hayiu

伍思瑜22 1449U12 MoveNg Sze Yu

周奕攸23 1591U12 屈臣氏CHAU NINA YIK YAU

女子 U12 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

鄭芍怡1 1407U12 博愛鄭任Cheng Cheuk Yee
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女子 U12 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

伍心睿2 1514U12 培道Ng Sum Yui

李沅澄3 1483U12 北角衛理LI YUEN CHING

姜雅醇4 1435U12 MoveKeung Bethany

黎蔚瑤5 1438U12 MoveLai Wai Yiu

莊苡琛6 1475U12 北角衛理CHUANG YI SUM

張梧漾7 1620U12 屈臣氏ZHANG IRELIA WU YANG

慕容悅8 1613U12 屈臣氏MO-YUNG, YUET KYLIE
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